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DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT   
Sat, Aug 29	 at UNLV	 _______
Sat, Sep 5	 vs Arkansas State	 _______
Sat, Sep 12	 at Boise State	 _______
Sat, Sep 19	 vs UT Martin	 _______
Sat, Oct 3	 at Charlotte	 _______
Sat, Oct 10	 vs UAB	 _______
Fri, Oct 16	 at Tulane	 _______
Thu, Oct 22	 vs East Carolina	 _______
Sat, Oct 31	 vs Army	 _______
Thu, Nov 12	 at South Florida	 _______
Sat, Nov 21	 at Navy	 _______
Sat, Nov 28	 vs Temple	 _______
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